
46
Reported cases of diarrhoea, influenza‐like illness, and prolonged fever; by year, month, and week number; for the last 52 weeks

Note: Numbers of reported cases are not comparable between countries.  The purpose of the charts is to show trends over time within each country/area.
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American Samoa
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Federated States of Micronesia
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Fiji
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French Polynesia
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Guam
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Kiribati
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Nauru

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

47 49 51 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

2013 2014

Palau
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Tuvalu
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Niue
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Tokelau
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Cook Islands
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Tonga
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Samoa

Legend

Diarrhoea

Influenza‐like illness

Prolonged Fever

3 or more loose or watery stools in 24 hours

Sudden onset of fever, plus: cough and/or sore throat

Any fever lasting 3 days or longer
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Solomon Islands
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Northern Mariana Islands
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Papua New Guinea
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Marshall Islands
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Wallis & Futuna
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New Caledonia
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Vanuatu
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New Zealand
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Pitcairn Islands

World Health Organization, Division of Pacific Technical SupportIn collaboration with the Secretariat of the Pacific Community Date of report: 20/11/2014




